
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 
 
Closed for Easter 

Monday 
 
 

2 
 

8:30-11:30am 

Gym Day 

3 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

4 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

5 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

8 
 

  8:30-11:30am 
 
 

9 
 

8:30-11:30am 

Gym Day  

10 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 
 

11 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 
 

12 
 

8:30-11:30am 
 
 

15 
 

8:30-11:30am 
 

16 
 

8:30-11:30am 

Gym Day  

17 
 

Closed for 
Professional 

Development 

18 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

19 
 

8:30-11:30am 

  

22 
 

8:30-11:30am 
 

23 
 

8:30-11:30am 

Gym Day  

24 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

25 
 

8:30-11:30am 
 

 

26 
 

8:30-11:30am 

 

29 
Closed for 

Non Instructional 
Day 

 

30 
 

8:30-11:30am 

Gym Day 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 
• StrongStart is a Free Drop in Parent 

Participation Program 
• Effective pre-school program to support 

literacy and social skills 
• Qualified Early Childhood Educator on site to 

support learning and answer questions 
• A School District 60 partnership with your 

community 
 

We gratefully acknowledge the 
financial contribution of the Province 

of BC 


